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REMEDES, AVERY  3044
 379.00 21.801 119.0   7 1046.0020.302 179.0   1 20.502 144.0   2  62.605 225.0  1

Back #:

MOORMAN, PAISLEY  3497
 369.00 21.722 129.0   6  836.0021.679 89.00  10 22.148 54.00  11  65.549 195.0  2

Back #:

ROBERTS, NINA  7625
 338.00 21.601 159.0   3  791.0023.784  0.00   0 21.386 114.0   5  66.771 180.0  3

Back #:

MCKITRICK, J.W.  4399
 365.00 21.931 79.00  11  787.0021.918 39.00  15 21.674 94.00   7  65.523 210.0  4

Back #:

THOMPSON, TINLEE  3136
 342.00 21.178 169.0   2  779.0021.577 99.00   9 26.646 34.00  13  69.401 135.0  5

Back #:

HARPER, LEVI  4018
 366.00 22.032 39.00  15  758.0021.110 159.0   3 26.097 44.00  12  69.239 150.0  6

Back #:

HINES, SCARLETT  6217
 366.00 22.009 49.00  14  734.0026.577  0.00   0 20.439 154.0   1  69.025 165.0  7

Back #:

BRIGHT, HARPER  5039
 370.00 20.391 179.0   1  718.0020.485 169.0   2 100.00  0.00   0 140.876  0.00  8

Back #:

YOUNG, PAITYN  3690
 364.00 27.174  0.00   0  712.0021.533 119.0   7 21.280 124.0   4  69.987 105.0  9

Back #:

HUBIER, DELANIE  3458
 282.00 21.648 149.0   4  700.0021.314 149.0   4 26.848  0.00   0  69.810 120.0 10

Back #:

SHEPHERD, BAILYN  5217
 367.00 21.684 139.0   5  655.0026.706  0.00   0 21.863 74.00   9  70.253 75.00 11

Back #:

PETERSON, GRACIE JO  7483
 362.00 100.00  0.00   0  625.0021.506 129.0   6 20.711 134.0   3 142.217  0.00 12

Back #:

WATKINS, JACE  6976
 375.00 27.194  0.00   0  618.0021.701 79.00  11 21.609 104.0   6  70.504 60.00 13

Back #:

MOONEY, MERRITT  7301
 375.00 26.649  0.00   0  618.0021.733 69.00  12 21.773 84.00   8  70.155 90.00 14

Back #:

STEPHENS, RAH'LEIGH .  4558
 310.00 21.854 94.00   9  508.0021.767 59.00  13 28.423  0.00   0  72.044 45.00 15

Back #:
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BARNETT, BAYLOR .  6815
 365.00 26.567  0.00   0  503.0021.545 109.0   8 26.715 14.00  15  74.827 15.00 16

Back #:

BUTLER, LAYTON  5588
 326.00 21.854 94.00   9  484.00100.00  0.00   0 22.022 64.00  10 143.876  0.00 17

Back #:

MARTIN, MADISON .  6071
 370.00 22.425  0.00   0  449.0021.903 49.00  14 27.978  0.00   0  72.306 30.00 18

Back #:

RINEHART, FISHER ANN  7728
 344.00 21.940 69.00  12  437.0027.884  0.00   0 26.666 24.00  14  76.490  0.00 19

Back #:

JONES, LARKYN  4382
 274.00 22.229  0.00   0  413.0021.456 139.0   5 32.647  0.00   0  76.332  0.00 20

Back #:

HAUGEN, BLAISELY  7707
 285.00 21.845 109.0   8  394.0026.961  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 148.806  0.00 21

Back #:

GROVES, DELLA GRACE  5641
 378.00 33.395  0.00   0  378.0026.018  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 159.413  0.00 22

Back #:

LYON, BLAKELY  6720
 377.00 22.813  0.00   0  377.0022.638  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 145.451  0.00 23

Back #:

VERRET, ZAYLIE  5928
 371.00 22.673  0.00   0  371.0022.001  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 144.674  0.00 24

Back #:

CLEMMONS, COLTLEY  7521
 370.00 100.00  0.00   0  370.0026.448  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 226.448  0.00 25

Back #:

DOWDEN, DELTA  5227
 369.00 23.119  0.00   0  369.0031.851  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 154.970  0.00 26

Back #:

CLOUSE, LANE  4753
 368.00 22.367  0.00   0  368.0033.679  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 156.046  0.00 27

Back #:

COOPER, OAKLEE .  3577
 368.00 100.00  0.00   0  368.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 28

Back #:

STEELE, RAYGUN  4856
 367.00 22.463  0.00   0  367.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 222.463  0.00 29

Back #:

MARVEL, CHARLOTTE  4566
 367.00 35.771  0.00   0  367.0032.012  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 167.783  0.00 30

Back #:
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MERRIMAN, WAYLON  5125
 365.00 22.587  0.00   0  365.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 222.587  0.00 31

Back #:

BURKE, BLAYNE  5933
 365.00 23.199  0.00   0  365.0022.629  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 145.828  0.00 32

Back #:

DESHOTEL, ELISE  3782
 364.00 27.532  0.00   0  364.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 227.532  0.00 33

Back #:

PARKS, PENELOPE .  7468
 363.00 32.006  0.00   0  363.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 232.006  0.00 34

Back #:

ETBAUER, RALLY  4681
 363.00 22.486  0.00   0  363.0027.473  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 149.959  0.00 35

Back #:

PRICE, ANSLEE  7705
 363.00 23.564  0.00   0  363.0022.260  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 145.824  0.00 36

Back #:

MELBY, TREY  5077
 363.00 100.00  0.00   0  363.0024.533  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 224.533  0.00 37

Back #:

GRAY, MAREKAPERS .  5941
 362.00 22.763  0.00   0  362.0022.904  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 145.667  0.00 38

Back #:

MIKKELSON, LIBERTY  3143
 362.00 22.204  0.00   0  362.0026.599  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 148.803  0.00 39

Back #:

TAYLOR, TATUM  5674
 362.00 100.00  0.00   0  362.0022.208  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 222.208  0.00 40

Back #:

DODSON, HATTIE GRACE  4069
 361.00 23.659  0.00   0  361.0023.300  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 146.959  0.00 41

Back #:

ECHEVERRI, RAELINN  3374
 361.00 24.521  0.00   0  361.0022.564  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 147.085  0.00 42

Back #:

BERRY, PAISLEY  4370
 360.00 22.169  0.00   0  360.0027.303  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 149.472  0.00 43

Back #:

SPAULDING, PAISLEY  6999
 360.00 23.378  0.00   0  360.0034.587  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 157.965  0.00 44

Back #:

HAYMAN, CHAISLEY  5368
 360.00 26.752  0.00   0  360.0026.768  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 153.520  0.00 45

Back #:
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ONTIVEROS, ALEXANDER  3518
 360.00 26.014  0.00   0  360.0030.386  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 156.400  0.00 46

Back #:

MARTIN, QUINN  4396
 360.00 26.339  0.00   0  360.0024.775  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 151.114  0.00 47

Back #:

BOWAR, TEIGEN  3118
 359.00 29.235  0.00   0  359.0033.260  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 162.495  0.00 48

Back #:

MURRAY, AUBREY .  5096
 358.00 100.00  0.00   0  358.0030.435  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 230.435  0.00 49

Back #:

BREECE, NATALIE  5819
 358.00 34.051  0.00   0  358.0023.369  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 157.420  0.00 50

Back #:

CRITTON, MACK  6231
 358.00 24.959  0.00   0  358.0023.410  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 148.369  0.00 51

Back #:

SCHLEY, MADISYN  4037
 357.00 23.975  0.00   0  357.0029.590  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 153.565  0.00 52

Back #:

FAGERHAUG, LAWSON  4808
 357.00 24.587  0.00   0  357.0034.317  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 158.904  0.00 53

Back #:

NICHOLS, RYANN  3214
 357.00 22.040  0.00   0  357.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 222.040  0.00 54

Back #:

MACIBORSKI, MAGGIE  6552
 356.00 23.162  0.00   0  356.0023.011  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 146.173  0.00 55

Back #:

BOWLIN, SAWYER  4899
 353.00 22.218  0.00   0  353.0022.605  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 144.823  0.00 56

Back #:

BURTON, RHETT  4923
 351.00 24.594  0.00   0  351.0024.041  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 148.635  0.00 57

Back #:

FULLER, EMERSON  4029
 351.00 100.00  0.00   0  351.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 58

Back #:

REYNOLDS, SAMANTHA  3752
 350.00 25.711  0.00   0  350.0030.681  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 156.392  0.00 59

Back #:

BYRUM, ELIZABETH LOVE.  7522
 349.00 22.351  0.00   0  349.0022.230  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 144.581  0.00 60

Back #:
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PETERSON, TRAELEY  4907
 343.00 28.274  0.00   0  343.0028.917  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 157.191  0.00 61

Back #:

PINION, IZZY  7032
 342.00 23.465  0.00   0  342.0022.012  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 145.477  0.00 62

Back #:

HANLEY, MADDELYN  5295
 340.00 100.00  0.00   0  340.0028.454  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 228.454  0.00 63

Back #:

SMITH, AUBREY  5718
 339.00 33.386  0.00   0  339.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 233.386  0.00 64

Back #:

BRUNSON, JAYCIE  7435
 338.00 27.344  0.00   0  338.0028.171  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 155.515  0.00 65

Back #:

SINGLETARY, LORALI  4917
 336.00 22.758  0.00   0  336.0021.922  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 144.680  0.00 66

Back #:

THOMPSON, TAISLEY  7109
 274.00 21.956 59.00  13  333.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 221.956  0.00 67

Back #:

HAYWARD, ROYCE  4252
 332.00 25.408  0.00   0  332.0030.572  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 155.980  0.00 68

Back #:

ECKROTH, BERKELEY  5695
 332.00 23.423  0.00   0  332.0023.202  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 146.625  0.00 69

Back #:

(R)

ANDERSON, TINZLEY  5038
 331.00 32.446  0.00   0  331.0031.320  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 163.766  0.00 70

Back #:

BENNETT, EMERSON .  4274
 331.00 26.579  0.00   0  331.0026.999  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 153.578  0.00 71

Back #:

NEGAARD, BAZE  4876
 328.00 28.041  0.00   0  328.0022.016  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 150.057  0.00 72

Back #:

MRLA, TALLI  4417
 328.00 27.823  0.00   0  328.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 227.823  0.00 73

Back #:

BAIL, KRUZE  3138
 328.00 22.921  0.00   0  328.0022.762  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 145.683  0.00 74

Back #:

PICKARD, LAYNE  3113
 327.00 23.915  0.00   0  327.0023.927  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 147.842  0.00 75

Back #:
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WILLIAMS, AUBREY  5028
 324.00 100.00  0.00   0  324.0022.937  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 222.937  0.00 76

Back #:

MILLIGAN, RILEIGH  6358
 323.00 100.00  0.00   0  323.0027.620  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 227.620  0.00 77

Back #:

REED, AUBREY  3220
 323.00 33.196  0.00   0  323.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 233.196  0.00 78

Back #:

GASKILL, LONDON  6881
 322.00 100.00  0.00   0  322.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 79

Back #:

WEBB, CATHERINE  3483
 320.00 28.343  0.00   0  320.0026.375  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 154.718  0.00 80

Back #:

STANLEY, AYLA  4327
 316.00 26.677  0.00   0  316.0027.910  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 154.587  0.00 81

Back #:

SALM, STEELE  5215
 313.00  0.000  0.00   0  313.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 200.000  0.00 82

Back #:

DEVAUGHAN, RYLIE MAE  4269
 313.00 24.706  0.00   0  313.0023.932  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 148.638  0.00 83

Back #:

JUDD, MILLEE  7771
 311.00 29.378  0.00   0  311.0026.442  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 155.820  0.00 84

Back #:

BRIGHT, RILEY  6230
 309.00 26.265  0.00   0  309.0032.832  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 159.097  0.00 85

Back #:

CALCOTE - MCALISTER, CORBIN  6327
 308.00 100.00  0.00   0  308.0029.833  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 229.833  0.00 86

Back #:

WHITE, BLAKELY  3209
 305.00 23.241  0.00   0  305.0022.885  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 146.126  0.00 87

Back #:

PARIS, KAI RAY  3221
 304.00 24.934  0.00   0  304.0028.608  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 153.542  0.00 88

Back #:

FLEMING, TAVIN  6977
 302.00 25.454  0.00   0  302.0025.430  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 150.884  0.00 89

Back #:

FRIERSON, TEALEY  4074
 301.00 30.802  0.00   0  301.0030.760  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 161.562  0.00 90

Back #:
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ALLEN, NORA  4221
 301.00 22.781  0.00   0  301.0023.299  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 146.080  0.00 91

Back #:

MAY, PEYTON  5919
 290.00 27.431  0.00   0  290.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 227.431  0.00 92

Back #:

PHILLIPS, BELLAMY  5174
 288.00 24.308  0.00   0  288.0025.184  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 149.492  0.00 93

Back #:

ROBBINS, MOLLIE BETH  3385
 286.00 24.665  0.00   0  286.0024.923  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 149.588  0.00 94

Back #:

RANGE, GEMMA  4493
 285.00 26.838  0.00   0  285.0043.781  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 170.619  0.00 95

Back #:

ROPER, REAGAN  3571
 281.00 24.861  0.00   0  281.0037.214  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 162.075  0.00 96

Back #:

CHRISTENSEN, NAVEE  6131
 280.00 27.147  0.00   0  280.0024.544  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 151.691  0.00 97

Back #:

NOKES, HALLI  3376
 278.00 24.314  0.00   0  278.0023.688  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 148.002  0.00 98

Back #:

WAY, LANDRIE  6912
 277.00 23.222  0.00   0  277.0023.417  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 146.639  0.00 99

Back #:

BLAKENEY, SIMMS  6659
 277.00 26.118  0.00   0  277.0024.470  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 150.588  0.00100

Back #:

DEFEVER, MACKENZIE  6861
 276.00 24.274  0.00   0  276.0024.887  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 149.161  0.00101

Back #:

COFFMAN, KYLEIGH  3982
 276.00 24.536  0.00   0  276.0024.124  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 148.660  0.00102

Back #:

HENDRIX, CLARA  3608
 274.00 23.105  0.00   0  274.0023.462  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 146.567  0.00103

Back #:

ROBERTS, KADI BROOKE  5071
 273.00 100.00  0.00   0  273.0025.009  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 225.009  0.00104

Back #:

SHEARER, WAVERLY  7184
 273.00 27.281  0.00   0  273.0032.372  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 159.653  0.00105

Back #:
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HENDRICKS, MACY  5693
 272.00 37.666  0.00   0  272.0031.337  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 169.003  0.00106

Back #:

BELLON, DEMI  3039
 271.00 100.00  0.00   0  271.0029.931  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 229.931  0.00107

Back #:

PAUL, HAGEN .  6027
 270.00 26.293  0.00   0  270.0026.249  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 152.542  0.00108

Back #:

PERRY, CATE  4818
 269.00 23.840  0.00   0  269.0021.945  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 145.785  0.00109

Back #:

YOUNG, JORI  5130
 265.00 24.721  0.00   0  265.0024.373  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 149.094  0.00110

Back #:

SHOCKLEY, BROOKE  3164
 263.00 23.534  0.00   0  263.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 223.534  0.00111

Back #:

NANCE, RYDER  4601
 255.00 100.00  0.00   0  255.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00112

Back #:

HARPER, LIAH KATE  4506
 249.00 25.734  0.00   0  249.0028.834  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 154.568  0.00113

Back #:

TWISDALE, STERLING  6283
 237.00 100.00  0.00   0  237.0024.143  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 224.143  0.00114

Back #:

CONNELL, MCCLAIN  3011
 236.00 100.00  0.00   0  236.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00115

Back #:

PRUITT, KAISLEE .  3553
 235.00 24.795  0.00   0  235.0025.249  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 150.044  0.00116

Back #:

HARE, CYDA  3652
 232.00 100.00  0.00   0  232.0021.938  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 221.938  0.00117

Back #:

COOLEY, IVY  5345
 229.00 28.372  0.00   0  229.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 228.372  0.00118

Back #:

WINSTEAD, BRYNLEE  4990
 228.00 100.00  0.00   0  228.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00119

Back #:

LACASSE, FAITH  5507
 227.00 24.164  0.00   0  227.0023.494  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 147.658  0.00120

Back #:
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BLANTON, EASTON  4740
 224.00  0.000  0.00   0  224.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 200.000  0.00121

Back #:

POULSEN, REINZLIE  4484
 222.00 26.869  0.00   0  222.0026.027  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 152.896  0.00122

Back #:

BOND, RHETT  5557
 221.00 32.711  0.00   0  221.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 232.711  0.00123

Back #:

VANSANDT, WILLA  5392
 220.00 32.847  0.00   0  220.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 232.847  0.00124

Back #:

LEBLANC, DAWSON .  4262
 215.00 100.00  0.00   0  215.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00125

Back #:

EDWARDS, PAKE  4561
 210.00 44.344  0.00   0  210.0040.450  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 184.794  0.00126

Back #:

POSEY, NEILEE  5095
 207.00 29.155  0.00   0  207.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 229.155  0.00127

Back #:

HAMONS, CREELIE  3297
 206.00 100.00  0.00   0  206.0034.318  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 234.318  0.00128

Back #:

CRAWFORD, AMELIA  7076
 205.00 25.147  0.00   0  205.0025.208  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 150.355  0.00129

Back #:

ROSEBERRY, MAUDE  4632
 204.00 27.025  0.00   0  204.0024.549  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 151.574  0.00130

Back #:

CALKINS, LANEY  3613
 203.00 32.378  0.00   0  203.0030.678  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 163.056  0.00131

Back #:

PIERCE, CHARLEY  7971
 200.00 100.00  0.00   0  200.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00132

Back #:

LEWIS, KREW  5001
 192.00 29.624  0.00   0  192.0029.966  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 159.590  0.00133

Back #:

CONRY, NEACY .  3358
 190.00 34.992  0.00   0  190.0034.182  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 169.174  0.00134

Back #:

CLARK, ISABELLA  6091
 189.00 25.604  0.00   0  189.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 225.604  0.00135

Back #:
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STACY, ARTIE  5839
 187.00 24.120  0.00   0  187.0025.413  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 149.533  0.00136

Back #:

LARSON, TINLEY  7751
 186.00 30.273  0.00   0  186.0023.884  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 154.157  0.00137

Back #:

MCKENZIE, SAIGE  5696
 170.00 31.699  0.00   0  170.0033.301  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 165.000  0.00138

Back #:

WEHKAMP, RYLEE  5863
 163.00 32.198  0.00   0  163.0027.503  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 159.701  0.00139

Back #:

JUDD, KARSEN  4188
 151.00 100.00  0.00   0  151.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00140

Back #:

HOBBS, VIVIAN  5263
 146.00 25.752  0.00   0  146.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 225.752  0.00141

Back #:

RIGDON, SARIFINA  3137
 144.00 100.00  0.00   0  144.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00142

Back #:

SWINT, MATTIE .  6581
 131.00 35.471  0.00   0  131.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 235.471  0.00143

Back #:

ALLRED, TAYLEE  3983
  74.00 100.00  0.00   0   74.0028.804  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 228.804  0.00144

Back #:


